

https://munichmotorworks.ae/careers/service-advisor/

Service Advisor

Description

Munich Motor Works is on the hunt for a Service Advisor to join our dynamic team! Role Description

This is a full-time on-site role for a Service Advisor at Munich Motor Works in Dubai, United Arab Emirates. The Service Advisor will be responsible for ensuring customer satisfaction through customer-focused service and effective communication. They will also be responsible for providing aftersales support.

Qualifications

- Previous experience as a Service Advisor or in a related role is preferred.
- Customer service-oriented, with a strong focus on customer satisfaction.
- Excellent communication skills, both verbal and written.
- Experience in providing aftersales support.
- · Ability to multitask and prioritize tasks effectively.
- Strong problem-solving skills.

Join us in our state-of-the-art workshop in the heart of Dubai, where we are committed to delivering top-tier service to our customers. This is a full-time role, if you're ready to take the next step in your career and be a part of our journey, apply now!

Hiring organization

Munich Motor Works

Employment Type

Full-time

Industry

Automotive

Job Location

11 Al Manara Street, Al Quoz, Dubai, United Arab Emirates

Working Hours

8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

Date posted

July 2, 2024